
 

 
AFTER CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 

Wednesday 26 December No Mass or Communion Service 

Thursday 27 December No Mass or Communion Service 

Friday 28 December No Mass or Communion Service 

Saturday 29 December 
9:00am Mass 
5:30pm Mass 

Sunday 30 December 
7:30am Mass 
9:30am Mass 

Monday 31 December No Mass or Communion Service 

Tuesday 01 January No Mass or Communion Service 

Wednesday 02 January No Mass or Communion Service 

Thursday 03 January No Mass or Communion Service 

Friday 04 January No Mass or Communion Service 

Saturday 05 January 
9:00am Mass 
5:30pm Mass 

Sunday 06 January 
7:30am Mass 
9:30am Mass 

Monday 07 January No Mass or Communion Service 

Tuesday 08 January No Mass or Communion Service 

Wednesday 09 January No Mass or Communion Service 

Thursday 10 January No Mass or Communion Service 

Friday 11 January No Mass or Communion Service 

Saturday 12 January 
9:00am Mass 
5:30pm Mass 

Sunday 13 January 
7:30am Mass 
9:30am Mass 


